
Old	Time	Music	Musikkgruppe	&	Artist	Liste
Old	Crow	Medicine	Show https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/old-crow-medicine-show-7083804/albums
Ralph	Stanley https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ralph-stanley-3302436/albums
Willie	Watson https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/willie-watson-17985081/albums
Ketch	Secor https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ketch-secor-91799827/albums
The	Carolina	Chocolate	Drops https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-carolina-chocolate-drops-1044384/albums
Uncle	Dave	Macon https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/uncle-dave-macon-2492614/albums
Fiddlin'	John	Carson https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fiddlin%27-john-carson-1411165/albums
Carter	Stanley https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carter-stanley-5047216/albums
Dock	Boggs https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dock-boggs-1233734/albums
Skillet	Lickers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/skillet-lickers-1523075/albums
New	Lost	City	Ramblers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/new-lost-city-ramblers-7009927/albums
Riley	Puckett https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/riley-puckett-2153098/albums
Charlie	Monroe https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/charlie-monroe-1066953/albums
The	Hackensaw	Boys https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-hackensaw-boys-7738609/albums
Uncle	Earl https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/uncle-earl-7882730/albums
Old	Man	Luedecke https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/old-man-luedecke-7084455/albums
Clayton	McMichen https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clayton-mcmichen-1099296/albums
G.	B.	Grayson https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/g.-b.-grayson-1484229/albums
Pendleton	Vandiver https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/pendleton-vandiver-1685268/albums
McGee	Brothers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mcgee-brothers-6801228/albums
Asa	Martin https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/asa-martin-720143/albums
Fritz	Hauser https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fritz-hauser-681957/albums
Ralph	White https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ralph-white-23304336/albums
The	Allen	Brothers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-allen-brothers-2648315/albums
J.	E.	Mainer https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/j.-e.-mainer-15148519/albums
Kristin	Andreassen https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kristin-andreassen-6438092/albums
Dillard	Chandler https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dillard-chandler-5276865/albums
Snowden	Family	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/snowden-family-band-16931962/albums
Roba	Stanley https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/roba-stanley-2156121/albums
The	Gully	Jumpers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-gully-jumpers-513916/albums
Clark	Kessinger https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clark-kessinger-5127299/albums
Fiddlin'	Doc	Roberts https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fiddlin%27-doc-roberts-142718/albums
Black	Twig	Pickers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/black-twig-pickers-4922078/albums
Earl	Johnson https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/earl-johnson-1277090/albums
The	Dust	Busters https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-dust-busters-7731252/albums
Theron	Evan	Hale https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/theron-evan-hale-15452259/albums
Betsy	Rutherford https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/betsy-rutherford-4898328/albums
Tennessee	Ramblers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tennessee-ramblers-7700143/albums
John	&	Emery	McClung https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/john-%26-emery-mcclung-179037/albums
Hutong	Yellow	Weasels https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hutong-yellow-weasels-16239642/albums
Jasper	Bisbee https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jasper-bisbee-1684022/albums
French	Carpenter https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/french-carpenter-5501707/albums
Weems	String	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/weems-string-band-1686984/albums
Red	Mountain https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/red-mountain-7304635/albums
Dr.	Humphrey	Bate	and	his
Possum	Hunters

https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dr.-humphrey-bate-and-his-possum-hunters-
1253898/albums

Gypsy	Gyppo	String	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gypsy-gyppo-string-band-4039777/albums
Scottdale	String	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/scottdale-string-band-2261080/albums

Ashleyâ€™s	Melody	Men https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ashley%E2%80%99s-melody-men-
726111/albums

Roanoke	Jug	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/roanoke-jug-band-1260752/albums
Mississippi	Possum	Hunters https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mississippi-possum-hunters-1321413/albums
Four	Pickled	Peppers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/four-pickled-peppers-1234423/albums

Dykesâ€™	Magic	City	Trio https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dykes%E2%80%99-magic-city-trio-
1268719/albums
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Log	Cabin	Boys https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/log-cabin-boys-1867921/albums
Hapeville	String	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hapeville-string-band-1584111/albums
Virginia	Ramblers	Orchestra https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/virginia-ramblers-orchestra-2527779/albums
Da	Costa	Woltzâ€™s	Southern
Broadcasters

https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/da-costa-woltz%E2%80%99s-southern-
broadcasters-1156384/albums

Cauley	Family https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cauley-family-1051542/albums
Floyd	County	Ramblers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/floyd-county-ramblers-1430354/albums

Blue	Ridge	Mountain	Entertainers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/blue-ridge-mountain-entertainers-
885850/albums

Fleming	and	Townsend https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fleming-and-townsend-1427986/albums
The	Carolina	Tarheels https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-carolina-tarheels-2410140/albums
The	Dixie	Reelers https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-dixie-reelers-2410899/albums
Three	Tobacco	Tags https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/three-tobacco-tags-2429511/albums
Four	Virginians https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/four-virginians-1439981/albums
Dr.	Smithâ€™s	Champion	Horse-
Hair	Pullers

https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dr.-smith%E2%80%99s-champion-horse-hair-
pullers-1254049/albums

The	Highlander	String	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-highlander-string-band-
102131016/albums

Sarah	Elizabeth	Wood https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sarah-elizabeth-wood-119593449/albums
Chris	Fuqua https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/chris-fuqua-125578654/albums
James	Leva https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/james-leva-126722551/albums
Dan	Gellert https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dan-gellert-130302459/albums
Henry	Whitter https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/henry-whitter-606120/albums
Hilary	Dirlam https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hilary-dirlam-96776842/albums
Nancy	Dols	Neithammer https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/nancy-dols-neithammer-97853319/albums
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